
08/25

CATERINGCATERING
APPETIZERSAPPETIZERS
Tzatziki
Hummus
Taramosalata (Greek Caviar)
Tirokafteri (Spicy Feta)
Spanakopita (5 Pieces)
Pita Bread (Per Piece)
Garlic Bread (Per Piece)
Veggies (Per Person)

16.99
15.99
15.99
15.99
10.49
2.39
2.69
3.79

16oz.16oz.8oz.8oz. BEVERAGESBEVERAGES
Soft Drinks
Spring Water

2.69
2.99

ON THE GRILLON THE GRILL

Pork Souvlaki
Chicken Souvlaki
Beef Souvlaki
Veggie Skewer

4.49
5.49

10.99
5.99

8.49
9.49

16.99

12.49
13.49
22.99

All souvlaki are served with our famous Tzaztiki sauce

8oz.8oz. 12oz.12oz.4oz.

Served with hummus

Rice
Roast Potatoes
French Fries
Greek Salad
Village Salad

29.99
34.99
29.99
49.99
59.99

49.99
54.99
49.99
69.99
79.99

SIDESSIDES

Serves approximately

69.99
74.99
69.99
89.99
99.99

10 people 20 people 30 people

Sm. Tray Med. Tray Lg. Tray

Taxes not included. Price subject to change without notice. Minimum delivery order is
$150.00 before tax and delivery charge. Please allow 24-48 hours for all catering requests.

500 ml

355 ml

DESSERTSDESSERTS
Baklava
Lava Cake
Chocolate Cheesecake
Colossal Carrot Cake

9.99

10.99
9.99
9.99
9.99


